2025 - 2026 School Year Calendar

July 14 = July 25
August 4 and 5

Monday & Tuesday
August 6 and 7

Wednesday & Thursday

Thursday, August 7

Monday, August 11
Monday, September 1
October 9 and 10

Thursday & Friday
October 30 and 31

Thursday and Friday
November 10 and 11

Monday & Tuesday
November 26, 27, and 28

Wednesday - Friday
December 12, 15 and 16

Friday, Monday & Tuesday
December 22 - January 2

Monday - Friday
Monday, January 5
Tuesday, January 6
Monday, January 19
Sunday, February 1
Monday, February 2
Monday, February 16
Tuesday, February 17
March 30 - April 3

Monday - Friday
April 16 and 17

Thursday & Friday
May 8, 11 and 12

Friday, Monday & Tuesday
Thursday, May 14
Friday, May 15
Monday, May 18

School offices closed

Teacher In-Service/ Set Up Classrooms
School Office Open

Family Meet and Greets with Teachers
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St LukePreschool

Mandatory Parent Orientation for NEW Parents Only: 10 am or 6:30 pm

(No Childcare provided)

First Day of School: Extended care at 7 am; Presch
Labor Day — NO SCHOOL

Fall Break — NO SCHOOL

Annual Costume Parades at 9:15 am/ Pastries for P
Parent/ Teacher Conferences — NO SCHOOL
Thanksgiving Break — NO SCHOOL

Christmas Programs — Schedule to be Announced

Christmas Break — NO SCHOOL

Teacher In-Service — NO SCHOOL

ool at 9 am

arents

WELCOME BACK — School Resumes: Extended Care at 7 am; Preschool at 9

Martin Luther King Day — NO SCHOOL
Open House: 3:00 - 5:00 pm

Enrollment for Currently Enrolled Students for 2025-2026

Presidents’ Day — NO SCHOOL
Enrollment for the Public for 2025-2026
Spring Break and Good Friday - NO SCHOOL

Parent/ Teacher Conferences — NO SCHOOL

Spring Programs — Schedule to be Announced

Last Full Day of School — Normal School Hours App

End of Year Picnic at a Local Park

Staff In-Service

ly



